
Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039100293 2020-0002 MGC/BA/20/G/0002 ANISHA KARMAKAR OBC B anishakarmakar108@gmail.com

2 2039101842 2020-0004 MGC/BA/20/G/0004 DIJA ROY GENERAL chatterjinaresh@gmail.com

3 2039101537 2020-0005 MGC/BA/20/G/0005 SANCHITA ADHIKARY GENERAL raja86das@gmail.com

4 2039101809 2020-0006 MGC/BA/20/G/0006 SAYANI GARAI OBC A GARAISAYANI9@GMAIL.Com

5 2039100461 2020-0008 MGC/BA/20/G/0008 ISHANI MOULICK GENERAL sujatamoulick@gmail.com

6 2039103205 2020-0010 MGC/BA/20/G/0010 AINDRILA BANERJEE GENERAL banerjeeaindrila27@gmail.com

7 2039101032 2020-0011 MGC/BA/20/G/0011 TITAS BANERJEE GENERAL TITASBANERJEE21@GMAIL.COM

8 2039101309 2020-0013 MGC/BA/20/G/0013 JYOTI DAS GENERAL ddebajit633@gmail.com

9 2039102351 2020-0014 MGC/BA/20/G/0014 SANJANA PODDER GENERAL somnath.podder1996@gmail.com

10 2039100715 2020-0017 MGC/BA/20/G/0017 SANGEETA HALDER SC sangeetahalder7078@gmail.com

11 2039100370 2020-0021 MGC/BA/20/G/0021 PROTIMA NANDY GENERAL udaynandy491@gmail.com

12 2039100587 2020-0022 MGC/BA/20/G/0022 SUPARNA MONDAL SC suparnamondal26601@gmail.com

13 2039102779 2020-0023 MGC/BA/20/G/0023 RUPSA DAS GENERAL rupsadas744@gmail.com

14 2039101554 2020-0026 MGC/BA/20/G/0026 SHIMA MANDAL GENERAL SHIMAMONDAL3@GMAIL.COM

15 2039100323 2020-0027 MGC/BA/20/G/0027 RUMKI DAS GENERAL rumkidas869@gmail.com

16 2039101979 2020-0030 MGC/BA/20/G/0030 MOUSUMI ADHIKARY GENERAL namitaadhikary25@gmail.com

17 2039100588 2020-0034 MGC/BA/20/G/0034 RISHITA MANNA GENERAL moumitamanna2014@gmail.com

18 2039101263 2020-0035 MGC/BA/20/G/0035 KEYA MONDAL SC kenarammondal7@gmail.com

19 2039101384 2020-0038 MGC/BA/20/G/0038 PRIYANKA MONDAL SC surojit.majumder9898@gmail.com

20 2039102347 2020-0039 MGC/BA/20/G/0039 DEBIKA MIRBAR GENERAL PM2629524@GMAIL.COM

21 2039102431 2020-0042 MGC/BA/20/G/0042 SHARMISTHA HAZARI SC sharmisthahazari287@gmail.com

22 2039101701 2020-0046 MGC/BA/20/G/0046 RIYA DEBNATH GENERAL riyadebnath2002@gmail.com

23 2039101296 2020-0049 MGC/BA/20/G/0049 PRITI GHOSH OBC B pritighosh463@gmail.com

24 2039100500 2020-0051 MGC/BA/20/G/0051 ARCHANA DEY GENERAL mail2mlstore@gmail.com

25 2039101211 2020-0053 MGC/BA/20/G/0053 ANANYA DAS OBC B arpi.ananya@gmail.com

26 2039103538 2020-0054 MGC/BA/20/G/0054 NISA RAJAK GENERAL rajakpuja45@gmail.com

SEMESTER-I: SUBJECT-WISE LIST OF CC1/GE1 OF GENERAL STUDENTS - 2020

Attendance Register for BENGALI (G)



27 2039101123 2020-0055 MGC/BA/20/G/0055 PRITY DAS SC iamindian601@gmail.com

28 2039100798 2020-0057 MGC/BA/20/G/0057 ROHINI DAS GENERAL dasrohini.2001@gmail.com

29 2039100833 2020-0058 MGC/BA/20/G/0058 SARMILA SARKAR GENERAL sarmilasarkar73387@gmail.com

30 2039100447 2020-0061 MGC/BA/20/G/0061 CHANDRIKA MAJHI GENERAL CHANDRIKAMAJHI277@GMAIL.COM

31 2039101008 2020-0065 MGC/BA/20/G/0065 PAROMITA DAS GENERAL paromitadas9836963070@gmail.com

32 2039102386 2020-0066 MGC/BA/20/G/0066 NEHA DAS GENERAL nehadas67746@gmail.com

33 2039100123 2020-0067 MGC/BA/20/G/0067 PAYEL CHOWDHURY GENERAL chowdhurypayel167@gmail.com

34 2039102548 2020-0068 MGC/BA/20/G/0068 MOUSHUMI CHATTERJEE GENERAL CHATTERJEEMOUSHUMI8@GMAIL.COM

35 2039101200 2020-0071 MGC/BA/20/G/0071 SAYANI DUTTA GENERAL dmita2051@gmail.com

36 2039102028 2020-0075 MGC/BA/20/G/0075 TRIYASHA HAZRA GENERAL MAYAHAZRA2003@GMAIL.COM

37 2039102091 2020-0076 MGC/BA/20/G/0076 DIPIKA BHUNIYA GENERAL dipikabhuniya3@gmail.com

38 2039101246 2020-0080 MGC/BA/20/G/0080 SRIJANI PAUL GENERAL begampur123@gmail.com

39 2039103038 2020-0081 MGC/BA/20/G/0081 ARPITA NAIYA GENERAL arpitanaiya695@gmail.com

40 2039101225 2020-0083 MGC/BA/20/G/0083 PRITILATA HALDER GENERAL pritihalder298@gmail.com

41 2039101383 2020-0087 MGC/BA/20/G/0087 SOUJANNYA DAS GENERAL soujannyadas05@gmail.com

42 2039101683 2020-0088 MGC/BA/20/G/0088 SHUVRA DAS GENERAL shuvradas0524@gmail.com

43 2039102669 2020-0089 MGC/BA/20/G/0089 MEGHA DAS SC meghadas4695@gmail.com

44 2039100448 2020-0092 MGC/BA/20/G/0092 DIPIKA MAJUMDER GENERAL sima22majumder@gmail.com

45 2039102995 2020-0093 MGC/BA/20/G/0093 DIPA GHOSH GENERAL dipaghosh026@gmail.com

46 2039101726 2020-0094 MGC/BA/20/G/0094 ANISHA DAS GENERAL ranita.das1904@gmail.com

47 2039102109 2020-0095 MGC/BA/20/G/0095 BALAKA PURKAIT GENERAL balakapurkait@gmail.com

48 2039103506 2020-0098 MGC/BA/20/G/0098 TUSI PAIK GENERAL tusipaik5@gmail.com

49 2039101202 2020-0100 MGC/BA/20/G/0100 PADMASHREE CHATTERJEE GENERAL souvikchatterjeeeee@gmail.com

50 2039101204 2020-0101 MGC/BA/20/G/0101 SUNITA HALDER GENERAL jaygurucenter@gmail.com

51 2039101672 2020-0104 MGC/BA/20/G/0104 SHRUTI KAR GENERAL suklakar2001@gmail.com

52 2039103325 2020-0105 MGC/BA/20/G/0105 PRITY BARUI GENERAL pritydarui@gmail.com

53 2039103327 2020-0106 MGC/BA/20/G/0106 TITHY NATH GENERAL burmanjyotiprosad@gmail.com

54 2039102366 2020-0110 MGC/BA/20/G/0110 SONALI GAYEN SC swapangayen038@gmail.com

55 2039103583 2020-0118 MGC/BA/20/G/0118 SANGITA SARDAR SC sujatasardar121@gmail.com

56 2039103596 2020-0119 MGC/BA/20/G/0119 MONISHA PAL GENERAL mohuyapaul12169@gmail.com

57 2039103713 2020-0121 MGC/BA/20/G/0121 DISHA CHHETRI GENERAL dishachhetri13@gmail.com

58 2039103715 2020-0122 MGC/BA/20/G/0122 RIYA BENE GENERAL riyabene22@gmail.com



59 2039103674 2020-0123 MGC/BA/20/G/0123 RIYA SHARMA GENERAL rs0795429@gmail.com

60 2039102522 2020-0124 MGC/BA/20/G/0124 TANIA MONDAL GENERAL mallikamondal334@gmail.com

61 2039103663 2020-0126 MGC/BA/20/G/0126 SHAMUSHEE CHOWDHURY GENERAL chowdhuryshamushee@gmail.com

62 2039101623 2020-0129 MGC/BA/20/G/0129 MANJIMA KOYAL GENERAL sujitkoyal@gmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039101808 2020-0394 MGC/BS/20/G/0394 OYASHIMA MONDAL OBC A oyashimamondal@gmail.com

2 2039101777 2020-0395 MGC/BS/20/G/0395 SUMANA MAITI SC maitisumana35@gmail.com

3 2039100465 2020-0396 MGC/BS/20/G/0396 BIDISHA PATRA SC patrabidisha595@gmail.com

4 2039102869 2020-0397 MGC/BS/20/G/0397 SUCHARITA ROY GENERAL roysucharita2401@gmail.com

5 2039102306 2020-0400 MGC/BS/20/G/0400 SREETAMA SANTRA GENERAL santrasreetama2000@GMAIL.COM

6 2039103638 2020-0401 MGC/BS/20/G/0401 SHANGHAMITRA DAS GENERAL sanghamitradas9894@gmail.com

7 2039103689 2020-0402 MGC/BS/20/G/0402 SAHELI GAYEN GENERAL sansubhasnagar@gmail.com

8 2039103632 2020-0403 MGC/BS/20/G/0403 MEDHALOKITA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL medhachakraborty21082002@gmail.com

9 2039103649 2020-0405 MGC/BS/20/G/0405 ANKITA CHATTERJEE GENERAL sujitadhikary97@rediffmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039101808 2020-0394 MGC/BS/20/G/0394 OYASHIMA MONDAL OBC A oyashimamondal@gmail.com

2 2039101777 2020-0395 MGC/BS/20/G/0395 SUMANA MAITI SC maitisumana35@gmail.com

3 2039100854 2020-0398 MGC/BS/20/G/0398 MEGHALEE KARMAKAR GENERAL karmakar.meghali.1998@gmail.com

4 2039101889 2020-0399 MGC/BS/20/G/0399 ANINDITA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL aninditac592@gmail.com

5 2039102306 2020-0400 MGC/BS/20/G/0400 SREETAMA SANTRA GENERAL santrasreetama2000@GMAIL.COM

6 2039103689 2020-0402 MGC/BS/20/G/0402 SAHELI GAYEN GENERAL sansubhasnagar@gmail.com

7 2039103705 2020-0404 MGC/BS/20/G/0404 BITHIKA DAS GENERAL BITHIKADAS2003@gmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039102434 2020-0037 MGC/BA/20/G/0037 JOTIRMOYEE DAS GENERAL amisantanu.123@gmail.com

Attendance Register for BOTANY (G)

Attendance Register for CHEMISTRY (G)

Attendance Register for ECONOMICS (G)



Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039100309 2020-0001 MGC/BA/20/G/0001 RIYA MONDAL GENERAL sumankayal94@gmail.com

2 2039100237 2020-0003 MGC/BA/20/G/0003 TANIA SHEWLEE SC taniashewlee@gmail.com

3 2039101537 2020-0005 MGC/BA/20/G/0005 SANCHITA ADHIKARY GENERAL raja86das@gmail.com

4 2039101809 2020-0006 MGC/BA/20/G/0006 SAYANI GARAI OBC A GARAISAYANI9@GMAIL.Com

5 2039100677 2020-0007 MGC/BA/20/G/0007 LABONI SARDAR SC sardar.mousumi10@gmail.com

6 2039100461 2020-0008 MGC/BA/20/G/0008 ISHANI MOULICK GENERAL sujatamoulick@gmail.com

7 2039100171 2020-0009 MGC/BA/20/G/0009 MEGHA ROY SC megharoy20022020@gmail.com

8 2039103205 2020-0010 MGC/BA/20/G/0010 AINDRILA BANERJEE GENERAL banerjeeaindrila27@gmail.com

9 2039101309 2020-0013 MGC/BA/20/G/0013 JYOTI DAS GENERAL ddebajit633@gmail.com

10 2039102351 2020-0014 MGC/BA/20/G/0014 SANJANA PODDER GENERAL somnath.podder1996@gmail.com

11 2039100411 2020-0015 MGC/BA/20/G/0015 SNEHA DAS GENERAL karmakarshankar2@gmail.com

12 2039102808 2020-0016 MGC/BA/20/G/0016 OLI ROY GENERAL oliroy789@gmail.com

13 2039102533 2020-0018 MGC/BA/20/G/0018 NISHA ADHIKARY GENERAL adhikarynisha811@gmail.com

14 2039100686 2020-0020 MGC/BA/20/G/0020 SAHELI DAS GENERAL dassaheli161@gmail.com

15 2039100370 2020-0021 MGC/BA/20/G/0021 PROTIMA NANDY GENERAL udaynandy491@gmail.com

16 2039100587 2020-0022 MGC/BA/20/G/0022 SUPARNA MONDAL SC suparnamondal26601@gmail.com

17 2039102779 2020-0023 MGC/BA/20/G/0023 RUPSA DAS GENERAL rupsadas744@gmail.com

18 2039102931 2020-0024 MGC/BA/20/G/0024 SNEHA PATRA GENERAL snehatanmoy143@gmail.com

19 2039100217 2020-0025 MGC/BA/20/G/0025 BOBBY HALDER GENERAL sourav1311@gmail.com

20 2039101554 2020-0026 MGC/BA/20/G/0026 SHIMA MANDAL GENERAL SHIMAMONDAL3@GMAIL.COM

21 2039100323 2020-0027 MGC/BA/20/G/0027 RUMKI DAS GENERAL rumkidas869@gmail.com

22 2039101789 2020-0028 MGC/BA/20/G/0028 PRITI SUTRADHAR GENERAL pritisutradhar62@gmail.com

23 2039101979 2020-0030 MGC/BA/20/G/0030 MOUSUMI ADHIKARY GENERAL namitaadhikary25@gmail.com

24 2039102139 2020-0031 MGC/BA/20/G/0031 ARPITA PAIK GENERAL arpitapaik8@gmail.com

25 2039103085 2020-0032 MGC/BA/20/G/0032 SUNANDA NAG GENERAL subham10ssc@gmail.com

26 2039100588 2020-0034 MGC/BA/20/G/0034 RISHITA MANNA GENERAL moumitamanna2014@gmail.com

27 2039101263 2020-0035 MGC/BA/20/G/0035 KEYA MONDAL SC kenarammondal7@gmail.com

28 2039102434 2020-0037 MGC/BA/20/G/0037 JOTIRMOYEE DAS GENERAL amisantanu.123@gmail.com

Attendance Register for EDUCATION (G)



29 2039101384 2020-0038 MGC/BA/20/G/0038 PRIYANKA MONDAL SC surojit.majumder9898@gmail.com

30 2039102347 2020-0039 MGC/BA/20/G/0039 DEBIKA MIRBAR GENERAL PM2629524@GMAIL.COM

31 2039101494 2020-0040 MGC/BA/20/G/0040 SUSMITA PAUL GENERAL dipanjali2531@gmail.com

32 2039102349 2020-0041 MGC/BA/20/G/0041 PRITI SARDAR GENERAL pritisardar340@gmail.com

33 2039102431 2020-0042 MGC/BA/20/G/0042 SHARMISTHA HAZARI SC sharmisthahazari287@gmail.com

34 2039100407 2020-0043 MGC/BA/20/G/0043 LAKSHMI MONDAL SC mondallakshmiml@gmail.com

35 2039102666 2020-0045 MGC/BA/20/G/0045 RINKY MAITY OBC B maityjhumpa14@gmail.com

36 2039101701 2020-0046 MGC/BA/20/G/0046 RIYA DEBNATH GENERAL riyadebnath2002@gmail.com

37 2039100671 2020-0047 MGC/BA/20/G/0047 SREYA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL sreyachakraborty75@gmail.com

38 2039102102 2020-0048 MGC/BA/20/G/0048 PRITY NAG GENERAL pritynage@gmail.com

39 2039100440 2020-0050 MGC/BA/20/G/0050 SAHANAJ KHATUN GENERAL sahanajkhatun2126@gmail.com

40 2039100500 2020-0051 MGC/BA/20/G/0051 ARCHANA DEY GENERAL mail2mlstore@gmail.com

41 2039100853 2020-0052 MGC/BA/20/G/0052 DEBKANYA BOSE GENERAL DBOSE5475@GMAIL.COM

42 2039101211 2020-0053 MGC/BA/20/G/0053 ANANYA DAS OBC B arpi.ananya@gmail.com

43 2039101123 2020-0055 MGC/BA/20/G/0055 PRITY DAS SC iamindian601@gmail.com

44 2039100798 2020-0057 MGC/BA/20/G/0057 ROHINI DAS GENERAL dasrohini.2001@gmail.com

45 2039100833 2020-0058 MGC/BA/20/G/0058 SARMILA SARKAR GENERAL sarmilasarkar73387@gmail.com

46 2039100374 2020-0060 MGC/BA/20/G/0060 SONIYA ALI GENERAL a7003299361@gmail.com

47 2039100447 2020-0061 MGC/BA/20/G/0061 CHANDRIKA MAJHI GENERAL CHANDRIKAMAJHI277@GMAIL.COM

48 2039102420 2020-0062 MGC/BA/20/G/0062 PARAMITA PAL GENERAL palparamita395@gmail.com

49 2039101283 2020-0063 MGC/BA/20/G/0063 RITIKA MONDAL GENERAL mondalpriyanka610@gmail.com

50 2039101320 2020-0064 MGC/BA/20/G/0064 PINKI SIL GENERAL pinkisel.2311@gmail.com

51 2039101008 2020-0065 MGC/BA/20/G/0065 PAROMITA DAS GENERAL paromitadas9836963070@gmail.com

52 2039102386 2020-0066 MGC/BA/20/G/0066 NEHA DAS GENERAL nehadas67746@gmail.com

53 2039100123 2020-0067 MGC/BA/20/G/0067 PAYEL CHOWDHURY GENERAL chowdhurypayel167@gmail.com

54 2039102548 2020-0068 MGC/BA/20/G/0068 MOUSHUMI CHATTERJEE GENERAL CHATTERJEEMOUSHUMI8@GMAIL.COM

55 2039101317 2020-0069 MGC/BA/20/G/0069 SUSHMITA MOIRA GENERAL SUSMITAMOIRA8@GMAIL.COM

56 2039101200 2020-0071 MGC/BA/20/G/0071 SAYANI DUTTA GENERAL dmita2051@gmail.com

57 2039102130 2020-0072 MGC/BA/20/G/0072 MOUMITA MAITY GENERAL moumitamaitymilan@gmail.com

58 2039103200 2020-0073 MGC/BA/20/G/0073 BANI MONDAL GENERAL bonimondal54321@gmail.com

59 2039102742 2020-0074 MGC/BA/20/G/0074 ANANYA KAYAL GENERAL SOURINDUTTA1234@GMAIL.COM



60 2039102028 2020-0075 MGC/BA/20/G/0075 TRIYASHA HAZRA GENERAL MAYAHAZRA2003@GMAIL.COM

61 2039102091 2020-0076 MGC/BA/20/G/0076 DIPIKA BHUNIYA GENERAL dipikabhuniya3@gmail.com

62 2039102739 2020-0077 MGC/BA/20/G/0077 KASHMIKA SENGUPTA GENERAL senguptakashmika@gmail.com

63 2039100860 2020-0079 MGC/BA/20/G/0079 SOVA HALDER GENERAL haldersova7@gmail.com

64 2039101246 2020-0080 MGC/BA/20/G/0080 SRIJANI PAUL GENERAL begampur123@gmail.com

65 2039103038 2020-0081 MGC/BA/20/G/0081 ARPITA NAIYA GENERAL arpitanaiya695@gmail.com

66 2039101225 2020-0083 MGC/BA/20/G/0083 PRITILATA HALDER GENERAL pritihalder298@gmail.com

67 2039103294 2020-0085 MGC/BA/20/G/0085 SWABHUMI HALDER GENERAL swabhumihalder09@gmail.com

68 2039101383 2020-0087 MGC/BA/20/G/0087 SOUJANNYA DAS GENERAL soujannyadas05@gmail.com

69 2039101683 2020-0088 MGC/BA/20/G/0088 SHUVRA DAS GENERAL shuvradas0524@gmail.com

70 2039103449 2020-0091 MGC/BA/20/G/0091 MAITREYEE PAUL GENERAL Paulmaitreyee728@gmail.com

71 2039100448 2020-0092 MGC/BA/20/G/0092 DIPIKA MAJUMDER GENERAL sima22majumder@gmail.com

72 2039102995 2020-0093 MGC/BA/20/G/0093 DIPA GHOSH GENERAL dipaghosh026@gmail.com

73 2039101726 2020-0094 MGC/BA/20/G/0094 ANISHA DAS GENERAL ranita.das1904@gmail.com

74 2039102109 2020-0095 MGC/BA/20/G/0095 BALAKA PURKAIT GENERAL balakapurkait@gmail.com

75 2039103415 2020-0096 MGC/BA/20/G/0096 CHITRA MANDAL GENERAL chitramandal049@gmail.com

76 2039100508 2020-0108 MGC/BA/20/G/0108 SUFIA BEGUM GENERAL sufiabegum776@gmail.com

77 2039102366 2020-0110 MGC/BA/20/G/0110 SONALI GAYEN SC swapangayen038@gmail.com

78 2039100272 2020-0111 MGC/BA/20/G/0111 SUDARSHANA BANERJEE GENERAL rajuartteacher@gmail.com

79 2039100580 2020-0112 MGC/BA/20/G/0112 RIYA MONDAL SC riyamondal8690@gmail.com

80 2039103604 2020-0116 MGC/BA/20/G/0116 PUJA YADAV GENERAL jaygurucenter@gmail.com

81 2039103628 2020-0117 MGC/BA/20/G/0117 AISHA AHMED GENERAL mustaqueahmed7439139382@gmail.com

82 2039103583 2020-0118 MGC/BA/20/G/0118 SANGITA SARDAR SC sujatasardar121@gmail.com

83 2039103674 2020-0123 MGC/BA/20/G/0123 RIYA SHARMA GENERAL rs0795429@gmail.com

84 2039103663 2020-0126 MGC/BA/20/G/0126 SHAMUSHEE CHOWDHURY GENERAL chowdhuryshamushee@gmail.com

85 2039103602 2020-0128 MGC/BA/20/G/0128 PAYEL DAS GENERAL pdas37708@gmail.com

86 2039103575 2020-0134 MGC/BA/20/G/0134 DEBLINA GHOSH GENERAL GDEBLINA4@GMAIL.COM

87 2039103795 2020-0498 MGC/BA/20/G/0498 INDRANI NATH GENERAL NATHINDRANI75@gmail.com



Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039100171 2020-0009 MGC/BA/20/G/0009 MEGHA ROY SC megharoy20022020@gmail.com

2 2039103036 2020-0012 MGC/BA/20/G/0012 SAYANI DAS GENERAL dsayani005@gmail.com

3 2039100411 2020-0015 MGC/BA/20/G/0015 SNEHA DAS GENERAL karmakarshankar2@gmail.com

4 2039100686 2020-0020 MGC/BA/20/G/0020 SAHELI DAS GENERAL dassaheli161@gmail.com

5 2039102844 2020-0029 MGC/BA/20/G/0029 SUSMITA DEY GENERAL susmita.dey.2403@gmail.com

6 2039102139 2020-0031 MGC/BA/20/G/0031 ARPITA PAIK GENERAL arpitapaik8@gmail.com

7 2039103085 2020-0032 MGC/BA/20/G/0032 SUNANDA NAG GENERAL subham10ssc@gmail.com

8 2039100458 2020-0036 MGC/BA/20/G/0036 MOULISA MUKHERJEE GENERAL moulisamukherjee786@gmail.com

9 2039100671 2020-0047 MGC/BA/20/G/0047 SREYA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL sreyachakraborty75@gmail.com

10 2039102102 2020-0048 MGC/BA/20/G/0048 PRITY NAG GENERAL pritynage@gmail.com

11 2039100853 2020-0052 MGC/BA/20/G/0052 DEBKANYA BOSE GENERAL DBOSE5475@GMAIL.COM

12 2039100594 2020-0056 MGC/BA/20/G/0056 SANGITA KUMARI SAH GENERAL sangita201sah@gmail.com

13 2039103239 2020-0059 MGC/BA/20/G/0059 PREETI SINGH GENERAL preetisinghchatterjee@gmail.com

14 2039100374 2020-0060 MGC/BA/20/G/0060 SONIYA ALI GENERAL a7003299361@gmail.com

15 2039103294 2020-0085 MGC/BA/20/G/0085 SWABHUMI HALDER GENERAL swabhumihalder09@gmail.com

16 2039101725 2020-0107 MGC/BA/20/G/0107 SARBANI BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL sibanibhattacharjee0@gmail.com

17 2039102692 2020-0109 MGC/BA/20/G/0109 PRIYANKA HELA GENERAL PRINCYP709@GMAIL.COM

18 2039100580 2020-0112 MGC/BA/20/G/0112 RIYA MONDAL SC riyamondal8690@gmail.com

19 2039101435 2020-0115 MGC/BA/20/G/0115 SREYA NAG GENERAL sreya.nag11@gmail.com

20 2039103604 2020-0116 MGC/BA/20/G/0116 PUJA YADAV GENERAL jaygurucenter@gmail.com

21 2039103628 2020-0117 MGC/BA/20/G/0117 AISHA AHMED GENERAL mustaqueahmed7439139382@gmail.com

22 2039103588 2020-0130 MGC/BA/20/G/0130 SAWRUPA MONDAL GENERAL sawrupa2001@gmail.com

23 2039103757 2020-0132 MGC/BA/20/G/0132 PUSPITA DAS GENERAL puspitadas009988@gmail.com

24 2039103575 2020-0134 MGC/BA/20/G/0134 DEBLINA GHOSH GENERAL GDEBLINA4@GMAIL.COM

Attendance Register for ENGLISH (G)



Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039100293 2020-0002 MGC/BA/20/G/0002 ANISHA KARMAKAR OBC B anishakarmakar108@gmail.com

2 2039101032 2020-0011 MGC/BA/20/G/0011 TITAS BANERJEE GENERAL TITASBANERJEE21@GMAIL.COM

3 2039103036 2020-0012 MGC/BA/20/G/0012 SAYANI DAS GENERAL dsayani005@gmail.com

4 2039100458 2020-0036 MGC/BA/20/G/0036 MOULISA MUKHERJEE GENERAL moulisamukherjee786@gmail.com

5 2039102692 2020-0109 MGC/BA/20/G/0109 PRIYANKA HELA GENERAL PRINCYP709@GMAIL.COM

6 2039101623 2020-0129 MGC/BA/20/G/0129 MANJIMA KOYAL GENERAL sujitkoyal@gmail.com

7 2039103691 2020-0135 MGC/BA/20/G/0135 PAYEL SAHA GENERAL payelsaha286@gmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039100411 2020-0015 MGC/BA/20/G/0015 SNEHA DAS GENERAL karmakarshankar2@gmail.com

2 2039100587 2020-0022 MGC/BA/20/G/0022 SUPARNA MONDAL SC suparnamondal26601@gmail.com

3 2039102779 2020-0023 MGC/BA/20/G/0023 RUPSA DAS GENERAL rupsadas744@gmail.com

4 2039100217 2020-0025 MGC/BA/20/G/0025 BOBBY HALDER GENERAL sourav1311@gmail.com

5 2039101494 2020-0040 MGC/BA/20/G/0040 SUSMITA PAUL GENERAL dipanjali2531@gmail.com

6 2039101701 2020-0046 MGC/BA/20/G/0046 RIYA DEBNATH GENERAL riyadebnath2002@gmail.com

7 2039100833 2020-0058 MGC/BA/20/G/0058 SARMILA SARKAR GENERAL sarmilasarkar73387@gmail.com

8 2039102386 2020-0066 MGC/BA/20/G/0066 NEHA DAS GENERAL nehadas67746@gmail.com

9 2039103674 2020-0123 MGC/BA/20/G/0123 RIYA SHARMA GENERAL rs0795429@gmail.com

10 2039103633 2020-0131 MGC/BA/20/G/0131 SAYANTANI MUKHERJEE GENERAL sayantanimukherjee799@gmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039100309 2020-0001 MGC/BA/20/G/0001 RIYA MONDAL GENERAL sumankayal94@gmail.com

2 2039100677 2020-0007 MGC/BA/20/G/0007 LABONI SARDAR SC sardar.mousumi10@gmail.com

3 2039100461 2020-0008 MGC/BA/20/G/0008 ISHANI MOULICK GENERAL sujatamoulick@gmail.com

4 2039103205 2020-0010 MGC/BA/20/G/0010 AINDRILA BANERJEE GENERAL banerjeeaindrila27@gmail.com

5 2039100715 2020-0017 MGC/BA/20/G/0017 SANGEETA HALDER SC sangeetahalder7078@gmail.com

Attendance Register for FILM STUDIES (G)

Attendance Register for GEOGRAPHY (G)

Attendance Register for HISTORY (G)



6 2039100686 2020-0020 MGC/BA/20/G/0020 SAHELI DAS GENERAL dassaheli161@gmail.com

7 2039100370 2020-0021 MGC/BA/20/G/0021 PROTIMA NANDY GENERAL udaynandy491@gmail.com

8 2039102931 2020-0024 MGC/BA/20/G/0024 SNEHA PATRA GENERAL snehatanmoy143@gmail.com

9 2039100323 2020-0027 MGC/BA/20/G/0027 RUMKI DAS GENERAL rumkidas869@gmail.com

10 2039101789 2020-0028 MGC/BA/20/G/0028 PRITI SUTRADHAR GENERAL pritisutradhar62@gmail.com

11 2039101979 2020-0030 MGC/BA/20/G/0030 MOUSUMI ADHIKARY GENERAL namitaadhikary25@gmail.com

12 2039101263 2020-0035 MGC/BA/20/G/0035 KEYA MONDAL SC kenarammondal7@gmail.com

13 2039101384 2020-0038 MGC/BA/20/G/0038 PRIYANKA MONDAL SC surojit.majumder9898@gmail.com

14 2039102349 2020-0041 MGC/BA/20/G/0041 PRITI SARDAR GENERAL pritisardar340@gmail.com

15 2039102431 2020-0042 MGC/BA/20/G/0042 SHARMISTHA HAZARI SC sharmisthahazari287@gmail.com

16 2039100407 2020-0043 MGC/BA/20/G/0043 LAKSHMI MONDAL SC mondallakshmiml@gmail.com

17 2039102102 2020-0048 MGC/BA/20/G/0048 PRITY NAG GENERAL pritynage@gmail.com

18 2039101296 2020-0049 MGC/BA/20/G/0049 PRITI GHOSH OBC B pritighosh463@gmail.com

19 2039101211 2020-0053 MGC/BA/20/G/0053 ANANYA DAS OBC B arpi.ananya@gmail.com

20 2039102420 2020-0062 MGC/BA/20/G/0062 PARAMITA PAL GENERAL palparamita395@gmail.com

21 2039102548 2020-0068 MGC/BA/20/G/0068 MOUSHUMI CHATTERJEE GENERAL CHATTERJEEMOUSHUMI8@GMAIL.COM

22 2039101317 2020-0069 MGC/BA/20/G/0069 SUSHMITA MOIRA GENERAL SUSMITAMOIRA8@GMAIL.COM

23 2039102841 2020-0070 MGC/BA/20/G/0070 SUMANA DAS GENERAL Sumankds2228@gmail.com

24 2039102130 2020-0072 MGC/BA/20/G/0072 MOUMITA MAITY GENERAL moumitamaitymilan@gmail.com

25 2039103200 2020-0073 MGC/BA/20/G/0073 BANI MONDAL GENERAL bonimondal54321@gmail.com

26 2039102742 2020-0074 MGC/BA/20/G/0074 ANANYA KAYAL GENERAL SOURINDUTTA1234@GMAIL.COM

27 2039102091 2020-0076 MGC/BA/20/G/0076 DIPIKA BHUNIYA GENERAL dipikabhuniya3@gmail.com

28 2039101225 2020-0083 MGC/BA/20/G/0083 PRITILATA HALDER GENERAL pritihalder298@gmail.com

29 2039100168 2020-0084 MGC/BA/20/G/0084 ANKITA DHARA GENERAL ankitadhara04@gmail.com

30 2039102669 2020-0089 MGC/BA/20/G/0089 MEGHA DAS SC meghadas4695@gmail.com

31 2039103449 2020-0091 MGC/BA/20/G/0091 MAITREYEE PAUL GENERAL Paulmaitreyee728@gmail.com

32 2039100448 2020-0092 MGC/BA/20/G/0092 DIPIKA MAJUMDER GENERAL sima22majumder@gmail.com

33 2039102995 2020-0093 MGC/BA/20/G/0093 DIPA GHOSH GENERAL dipaghosh026@gmail.com

34 2039101726 2020-0094 MGC/BA/20/G/0094 ANISHA DAS GENERAL ranita.das1904@gmail.com

35 2039103415 2020-0096 MGC/BA/20/G/0096 CHITRA MANDAL GENERAL chitramandal049@gmail.com

36 2039103049 2020-0097 MGC/BA/20/G/0097 SHRINA MUKHERJEE GENERAL shrinamukherje@gmail.com

37 2039101466 2020-0099 MGC/BA/20/G/0099 ANANYA SAHA GENERAL ISHASAHA589@GMAIL.COM



38 2039101202 2020-0100 MGC/BA/20/G/0100 PADMASHREE CHATTERJEE GENERAL souvikchatterjeeeee@gmail.com

39 2039101204 2020-0101 MGC/BA/20/G/0101 SUNITA HALDER GENERAL jaygurucenter@gmail.com

40 2039102287 2020-0102 MGC/BA/20/G/0102 BIDISHA ADHIKARY GENERAL somaadhikary489@gmail.com

41 2039102615 2020-0103 MGC/BA/20/G/0103 PRIYANKA DAS GENERAL p2002das@gmail.com

42 2039103325 2020-0105 MGC/BA/20/G/0105 PRITY BARUI GENERAL pritydarui@gmail.com

43 2039102366 2020-0110 MGC/BA/20/G/0110 SONALI GAYEN SC swapangayen038@gmail.com

44 2039103604 2020-0116 MGC/BA/20/G/0116 PUJA YADAV GENERAL jaygurucenter@gmail.com

45 2039103663 2020-0126 MGC/BA/20/G/0126 SHAMUSHEE CHOWDHURY GENERAL chowdhuryshamushee@gmail.com

46 2039103602 2020-0128 MGC/BA/20/G/0128 PAYEL DAS GENERAL pdas37708@gmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039101842 2020-0004 MGC/BA/20/G/0004 DIJA ROY GENERAL chatterjinaresh@gmail.com

2 2039101032 2020-0011 MGC/BA/20/G/0011 TITAS BANERJEE GENERAL TITASBANERJEE21@GMAIL.COM

3 2039103036 2020-0012 MGC/BA/20/G/0012 SAYANI DAS GENERAL dsayani005@gmail.com

4 2039101309 2020-0013 MGC/BA/20/G/0013 JYOTI DAS GENERAL ddebajit633@gmail.com

5 2039100458 2020-0036 MGC/BA/20/G/0036 MOULISA MUKHERJEE GENERAL moulisamukherjee786@gmail.com

6 2039102347 2020-0039 MGC/BA/20/G/0039 DEBIKA MIRBAR GENERAL PM2629524@GMAIL.COM

7 2039100853 2020-0052 MGC/BA/20/G/0052 DEBKANYA BOSE GENERAL DBOSE5475@GMAIL.COM

8 2039100594 2020-0056 MGC/BA/20/G/0056 SANGITA KUMARI SAH GENERAL sangita201sah@gmail.com

9 2039103239 2020-0059 MGC/BA/20/G/0059 PREETI SINGH GENERAL preetisinghchatterjee@gmail.com

10 2039101008 2020-0065 MGC/BA/20/G/0065 PAROMITA DAS GENERAL paromitadas9836963070@gmail.com

11 2039101246 2020-0080 MGC/BA/20/G/0080 SRIJANI PAUL GENERAL begampur123@gmail.com

12 2039103038 2020-0081 MGC/BA/20/G/0081 ARPITA NAIYA GENERAL arpitanaiya695@gmail.com

13 2039103294 2020-0085 MGC/BA/20/G/0085 SWABHUMI HALDER GENERAL swabhumihalder09@gmail.com

14 2039102692 2020-0109 MGC/BA/20/G/0109 PRIYANKA HELA GENERAL PRINCYP709@GMAIL.COM

15 2039100272 2020-0111 MGC/BA/20/G/0111 SUDARSHANA BANERJEE GENERAL rajuartteacher@gmail.com

16 2039103587 2020-0113 MGC/BA/20/G/0113 GRACE AUGUSTINE GENERAL shahaanazad@gmail.com

17 2039101623 2020-0129 MGC/BA/20/G/0129 MANJIMA KOYAL GENERAL sujitkoyal@gmail.com

18 2039103691 2020-0135 MGC/BA/20/G/0135 PAYEL SAHA GENERAL payelsaha286@gmail.com

Attendance Register for JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION (G)



Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039100854 2020-0398 MGC/BS/20/G/0398 MEGHALEE KARMAKAR GENERAL karmakar.meghali.1998@gmail.com

2 2039101889 2020-0399 MGC/BS/20/G/0399 ANINDITA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL aninditac592@gmail.com

3 2039103705 2020-0404 MGC/BS/20/G/0404 BITHIKA DAS GENERAL BITHIKADAS2003@gmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039100465 2020-0396 MGC/BS/20/G/0396 BIDISHA PATRA SC patrabidisha595@gmail.com

2 2039102869 2020-0397 MGC/BS/20/G/0397 SUCHARITA ROY GENERAL roysucharita2401@gmail.com

3 2039103638 2020-0401 MGC/BS/20/G/0401 SHANGHAMITRA DAS GENERAL sanghamitradas9894@gmail.com

4 2039103632 2020-0403 MGC/BS/20/G/0403 MEDHALOKITA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL medhachakraborty21082002@gmail.com

5 2039103649 2020-0405 MGC/BS/20/G/0405 ANKITA CHATTERJEE GENERAL sujitadhikary97@rediffmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039100293 2020-0002 MGC/BA/20/G/0002 ANISHA KARMAKAR OBC B anishakarmakar108@gmail.com

2 2039102808 2020-0016 MGC/BA/20/G/0016 OLI ROY GENERAL oliroy789@gmail.com

3 2039102533 2020-0018 MGC/BA/20/G/0018 NISHA ADHIKARY GENERAL adhikarynisha811@gmail.com

4 2039102844 2020-0029 MGC/BA/20/G/0029 SUSMITA DEY GENERAL susmita.dey.2403@gmail.com

5 2039102139 2020-0031 MGC/BA/20/G/0031 ARPITA PAIK GENERAL arpitapaik8@gmail.com

6 2039103085 2020-0032 MGC/BA/20/G/0032 SUNANDA NAG GENERAL subham10ssc@gmail.com

7 2039102434 2020-0037 MGC/BA/20/G/0037 JOTIRMOYEE DAS GENERAL amisantanu.123@gmail.com

8 2039100500 2020-0051 MGC/BA/20/G/0051 ARCHANA DEY GENERAL mail2mlstore@gmail.com

9 2039103538 2020-0054 MGC/BA/20/G/0054 NISA RAJAK GENERAL rajakpuja45@gmail.com

10 2039101123 2020-0055 MGC/BA/20/G/0055 PRITY DAS SC iamindian601@gmail.com

11 2039101283 2020-0063 MGC/BA/20/G/0063 RITIKA MONDAL GENERAL mondalpriyanka610@gmail.com

12 2039101320 2020-0064 MGC/BA/20/G/0064 PINKI SIL GENERAL pinkisel.2311@gmail.com

13 2039102028 2020-0075 MGC/BA/20/G/0075 TRIYASHA HAZRA GENERAL MAYAHAZRA2003@GMAIL.COM

14 2039102739 2020-0077 MGC/BA/20/G/0077 KASHMIKA SENGUPTA GENERAL senguptakashmika@gmail.com

Attendance Register for MATHEMATICS (G)

Attendance Register for MICROBIOLOGY (G)

Attendance Register for PHILOSOPHY (G)



15 2039100860 2020-0079 MGC/BA/20/G/0079 SOVA HALDER GENERAL haldersova7@gmail.com

16 2039102695 2020-0082 MGC/BA/20/G/0082 MADHURIMA DAS GENERAL MADHURIMADAS60262@GMAIL.COM

17 2039101514 2020-0086 MGC/BA/20/G/0086 PRIYANKA MAJI GENERAL SAGNIK.SUMAN@GMAIL.COM

18 2039101683 2020-0088 MGC/BA/20/G/0088 SHUVRA DAS GENERAL shuvradas0524@gmail.com

19 2039102109 2020-0095 MGC/BA/20/G/0095 BALAKA PURKAIT GENERAL balakapurkait@gmail.com

20 2039103506 2020-0098 MGC/BA/20/G/0098 TUSI PAIK GENERAL tusipaik5@gmail.com

21 2039101672 2020-0104 MGC/BA/20/G/0104 SHRUTI KAR GENERAL suklakar2001@gmail.com

22 2039103327 2020-0106 MGC/BA/20/G/0106 TITHY NATH GENERAL burmanjyotiprosad@gmail.com

23 2039103596 2020-0119 MGC/BA/20/G/0119 MONISHA PAL GENERAL mohuyapaul12169@gmail.com

24 2039103711 2020-0120 MGC/BA/20/G/0120 BANANI GHOSH GENERAL GHOSHBANANI9870@GMAIL.COM

25 2039103713 2020-0121 MGC/BA/20/G/0121 DISHA CHHETRI GENERAL dishachhetri13@gmail.com

26 2039103715 2020-0122 MGC/BA/20/G/0122 RIYA BENE GENERAL riyabene22@gmail.com

27 2039103588 2020-0130 MGC/BA/20/G/0130 SAWRUPA MONDAL GENERAL sawrupa2001@gmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039100854 2020-0398 MGC/BS/20/G/0398 MEGHALEE KARMAKAR GENERAL karmakar.meghali.1998@gmail.com

2 2039101889 2020-0399 MGC/BS/20/G/0399 ANINDITA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL aninditac592@gmail.com

3 2039103705 2020-0404 MGC/BS/20/G/0404 BITHIKA DAS GENERAL BITHIKADAS2003@gmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039100309 2020-0001 MGC/BA/20/G/0001 RIYA MONDAL GENERAL sumankayal94@gmail.com

2 2039100237 2020-0003 MGC/BA/20/G/0003 TANIA SHEWLEE SC taniashewlee@gmail.com

3 2039100677 2020-0007 MGC/BA/20/G/0007 LABONI SARDAR SC sardar.mousumi10@gmail.com

4 2039102808 2020-0016 MGC/BA/20/G/0016 OLI ROY GENERAL oliroy789@gmail.com

5 2039102533 2020-0018 MGC/BA/20/G/0018 NISHA ADHIKARY GENERAL adhikarynisha811@gmail.com

6 2039102931 2020-0024 MGC/BA/20/G/0024 SNEHA PATRA GENERAL snehatanmoy143@gmail.com

7 2039100217 2020-0025 MGC/BA/20/G/0025 BOBBY HALDER GENERAL sourav1311@gmail.com

8 2039101789 2020-0028 MGC/BA/20/G/0028 PRITI SUTRADHAR GENERAL pritisutradhar62@gmail.com

9 2039103427 2020-0033 MGC/BA/20/G/0033 SRIZA BHOWMICK GENERAL bhowmicksriza@gmail.com

Attendance Register for PHYSICS (G)

Attendance Register for POLITICAL SCIENCE (G)



10 2039101494 2020-0040 MGC/BA/20/G/0040 SUSMITA PAUL GENERAL dipanjali2531@gmail.com

11 2039102349 2020-0041 MGC/BA/20/G/0041 PRITI SARDAR GENERAL pritisardar340@gmail.com

12 2039100407 2020-0043 MGC/BA/20/G/0043 LAKSHMI MONDAL SC mondallakshmiml@gmail.com

13 2039102666 2020-0045 MGC/BA/20/G/0045 RINKY MAITY OBC B maityjhumpa14@gmail.com

14 2039100440 2020-0050 MGC/BA/20/G/0050 SAHANAJ KHATUN GENERAL sahanajkhatun2126@gmail.com

15 2039102420 2020-0062 MGC/BA/20/G/0062 PARAMITA PAL GENERAL palparamita395@gmail.com

16 2039101283 2020-0063 MGC/BA/20/G/0063 RITIKA MONDAL GENERAL mondalpriyanka610@gmail.com

17 2039101320 2020-0064 MGC/BA/20/G/0064 PINKI SIL GENERAL pinkisel.2311@gmail.com

18 2039101317 2020-0069 MGC/BA/20/G/0069 SUSHMITA MOIRA GENERAL SUSMITAMOIRA8@GMAIL.COM

19 2039102841 2020-0070 MGC/BA/20/G/0070 SUMANA DAS GENERAL Sumankds2228@gmail.com

20 2039102130 2020-0072 MGC/BA/20/G/0072 MOUMITA MAITY GENERAL moumitamaitymilan@gmail.com

21 2039103200 2020-0073 MGC/BA/20/G/0073 BANI MONDAL GENERAL bonimondal54321@gmail.com

22 2039102742 2020-0074 MGC/BA/20/G/0074 ANANYA KAYAL GENERAL SOURINDUTTA1234@GMAIL.COM

23 2039102739 2020-0077 MGC/BA/20/G/0077 KASHMIKA SENGUPTA GENERAL senguptakashmika@gmail.com

24 2039100860 2020-0079 MGC/BA/20/G/0079 SOVA HALDER GENERAL haldersova7@gmail.com

25 2039102695 2020-0082 MGC/BA/20/G/0082 MADHURIMA DAS GENERAL MADHURIMADAS60262@GMAIL.COM

26 2039100168 2020-0084 MGC/BA/20/G/0084 ANKITA DHARA GENERAL ankitadhara04@gmail.com

27 2039101514 2020-0086 MGC/BA/20/G/0086 PRIYANKA MAJI GENERAL SAGNIK.SUMAN@GMAIL.COM

28 2039102367 2020-0090 MGC/BA/20/G/0090 SHABNAM KHATOON GENERAL khatoonshabnam9874@gmail.com

29 2039103449 2020-0091 MGC/BA/20/G/0091 MAITREYEE PAUL GENERAL Paulmaitreyee728@gmail.com

30 2039103415 2020-0096 MGC/BA/20/G/0096 CHITRA MANDAL GENERAL chitramandal049@gmail.com

31 2039103049 2020-0097 MGC/BA/20/G/0097 SHRINA MUKHERJEE GENERAL shrinamukherje@gmail.com

32 2039101466 2020-0099 MGC/BA/20/G/0099 ANANYA SAHA GENERAL ISHASAHA589@GMAIL.COM

33 2039102287 2020-0102 MGC/BA/20/G/0102 BIDISHA ADHIKARY GENERAL somaadhikary489@gmail.com

34 2039102615 2020-0103 MGC/BA/20/G/0103 PRIYANKA DAS GENERAL p2002das@gmail.com

35 2039100508 2020-0108 MGC/BA/20/G/0108 SUFIA BEGUM GENERAL sufiabegum776@gmail.com

36 2039100272 2020-0111 MGC/BA/20/G/0111 SUDARSHANA BANERJEE GENERAL rajuartteacher@gmail.com

37 2039103587 2020-0113 MGC/BA/20/G/0113 GRACE AUGUSTINE GENERAL shahaanazad@gmail.com

38 2039103735 2020-0114 MGC/BA/20/G/0114 ARPITA DASGUPTA GENERAL basudebdasgupta1962@gmail.com

39 2039103711 2020-0120 MGC/BA/20/G/0120 BANANI GHOSH GENERAL GHOSHBANANI9870@GMAIL.COM

40 2039103742 2020-0127 MGC/BA/20/G/0127 BEAUTY MUKHERJEE GENERAL chiranjit.sekhar.kali@gmail.com

41 2039103602 2020-0128 MGC/BA/20/G/0128 PAYEL DAS GENERAL pdas37708@gmail.com



42 2039103633 2020-0131 MGC/BA/20/G/0131 SAYANTANI MUKHERJEE GENERAL sayantanimukherjee799@gmail.com

43 2039103691 2020-0135 MGC/BA/20/G/0135 PAYEL SAHA GENERAL payelsaha286@gmail.com

44 2039103795 2020-0498 MGC/BA/20/G/0498 INDRANI NATH GENERAL NATHINDRANI75@gmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039100237 2020-0003 MGC/BA/20/G/0003 TANIA SHEWLEE SC taniashewlee@gmail.com

2 2039101537 2020-0005 MGC/BA/20/G/0005 SANCHITA ADHIKARY GENERAL raja86das@gmail.com

3 2039101809 2020-0006 MGC/BA/20/G/0006 SAYANI GARAI OBC A GARAISAYANI9@GMAIL.Com

4 2039100171 2020-0009 MGC/BA/20/G/0009 MEGHA ROY SC megharoy20022020@gmail.com

5 2039102351 2020-0014 MGC/BA/20/G/0014 SANJANA PODDER GENERAL somnath.podder1996@gmail.com

6 2039101554 2020-0026 MGC/BA/20/G/0026 SHIMA MANDAL GENERAL SHIMAMONDAL3@GMAIL.COM

7 2039103427 2020-0033 MGC/BA/20/G/0033 SRIZA BHOWMICK GENERAL bhowmicksriza@gmail.com

8 2039100588 2020-0034 MGC/BA/20/G/0034 RISHITA MANNA GENERAL moumitamanna2014@gmail.com

9 2039102666 2020-0045 MGC/BA/20/G/0045 RINKY MAITY OBC B maityjhumpa14@gmail.com

10 2039100671 2020-0047 MGC/BA/20/G/0047 SREYA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL sreyachakraborty75@gmail.com

11 2039100440 2020-0050 MGC/BA/20/G/0050 SAHANAJ KHATUN GENERAL sahanajkhatun2126@gmail.com

12 2039100798 2020-0057 MGC/BA/20/G/0057 ROHINI DAS GENERAL dasrohini.2001@gmail.com

13 2039100374 2020-0060 MGC/BA/20/G/0060 SONIYA ALI GENERAL a7003299361@gmail.com

14 2039100447 2020-0061 MGC/BA/20/G/0061 CHANDRIKA MAJHI GENERAL CHANDRIKAMAJHI277@GMAIL.COM

15 2039100123 2020-0067 MGC/BA/20/G/0067 PAYEL CHOWDHURY GENERAL chowdhurypayel167@gmail.com

16 2039101200 2020-0071 MGC/BA/20/G/0071 SAYANI DUTTA GENERAL dmita2051@gmail.com

17 2039101383 2020-0087 MGC/BA/20/G/0087 SOUJANNYA DAS GENERAL soujannyadas05@gmail.com

18 2039102367 2020-0090 MGC/BA/20/G/0090 SHABNAM KHATOON GENERAL khatoonshabnam9874@gmail.com

19 2039101725 2020-0107 MGC/BA/20/G/0107 SARBANI BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL sibanibhattacharjee0@gmail.com

20 2039100508 2020-0108 MGC/BA/20/G/0108 SUFIA BEGUM GENERAL sufiabegum776@gmail.com

21 2039100580 2020-0112 MGC/BA/20/G/0112 RIYA MONDAL SC riyamondal8690@gmail.com

22 2039103735 2020-0114 MGC/BA/20/G/0114 ARPITA DASGUPTA GENERAL basudebdasgupta1962@gmail.com

23 2039101435 2020-0115 MGC/BA/20/G/0115 SREYA NAG GENERAL sreya.nag11@gmail.com

24 2039103628 2020-0117 MGC/BA/20/G/0117 AISHA AHMED GENERAL mustaqueahmed7439139382@gmail.com

25 2039103583 2020-0118 MGC/BA/20/G/0118 SANGITA SARDAR SC sujatasardar121@gmail.com

Attendance Register for PSYCHOLOGY (G)



26 2039102522 2020-0124 MGC/BA/20/G/0124 TANIA MONDAL GENERAL mallikamondal334@gmail.com

27 2039103742 2020-0127 MGC/BA/20/G/0127 BEAUTY MUKHERJEE GENERAL chiranjit.sekhar.kali@gmail.com

28 2039103757 2020-0132 MGC/BA/20/G/0132 PUSPITA DAS GENERAL puspitadas009988@gmail.com

29 2039103575 2020-0134 MGC/BA/20/G/0134 DEBLINA GHOSH GENERAL GDEBLINA4@GMAIL.COM

30 2039103795 2020-0498 MGC/BA/20/G/0498 INDRANI NATH GENERAL NATHINDRANI75@gmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039102669 2020-0089 MGC/BA/20/G/0089 MEGHA DAS SC meghadas4695@gmail.com

2 2039101202 2020-0100 MGC/BA/20/G/0100 PADMASHREE CHATTERJEE GENERAL souvikchatterjeeeee@gmail.com

3 2039102287 2020-0102 MGC/BA/20/G/0102 BIDISHA ADHIKARY GENERAL somaadhikary489@gmail.com

4 2039102615 2020-0103 MGC/BA/20/G/0103 PRIYANKA DAS GENERAL p2002das@gmail.com

5 2039103325 2020-0105 MGC/BA/20/G/0105 PRITY BARUI GENERAL pritydarui@gmail.com

6 2039103711 2020-0120 MGC/BA/20/G/0120 BANANI GHOSH GENERAL GHOSHBANANI9870@GMAIL.COM

7 2039103713 2020-0121 MGC/BA/20/G/0121 DISHA CHHETRI GENERAL dishachhetri13@gmail.com

8 2039103715 2020-0122 MGC/BA/20/G/0122 RIYA BENE GENERAL riyabene22@gmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039101842 2020-0004 MGC/BA/20/G/0004 DIJA ROY GENERAL chatterjinaresh@gmail.com

2 2039100715 2020-0017 MGC/BA/20/G/0017 SANGEETA HALDER SC sangeetahalder7078@gmail.com

3 2039102844 2020-0029 MGC/BA/20/G/0029 SUSMITA DEY GENERAL susmita.dey.2403@gmail.com

4 2039103427 2020-0033 MGC/BA/20/G/0033 SRIZA BHOWMICK GENERAL bhowmicksriza@gmail.com

5 2039101296 2020-0049 MGC/BA/20/G/0049 PRITI GHOSH OBC B pritighosh463@gmail.com

6 2039103538 2020-0054 MGC/BA/20/G/0054 NISA RAJAK GENERAL rajakpuja45@gmail.com

7 2039100594 2020-0056 MGC/BA/20/G/0056 SANGITA KUMARI SAH GENERAL sangita201sah@gmail.com

8 2039103239 2020-0059 MGC/BA/20/G/0059 PREETI SINGH GENERAL preetisinghchatterjee@gmail.com

9 2039102841 2020-0070 MGC/BA/20/G/0070 SUMANA DAS GENERAL Sumankds2228@gmail.com

10 2039102695 2020-0082 MGC/BA/20/G/0082 MADHURIMA DAS GENERAL MADHURIMADAS60262@GMAIL.COM

11 2039100168 2020-0084 MGC/BA/20/G/0084 ANKITA DHARA GENERAL ankitadhara04@gmail.com

12 2039101514 2020-0086 MGC/BA/20/G/0086 PRIYANKA MAJI GENERAL SAGNIK.SUMAN@GMAIL.COM

Attendance Register for SANSKRIT (G)

Attendance Register for SOCIOLOGY (G)



13 2039102367 2020-0090 MGC/BA/20/G/0090 SHABNAM KHATOON GENERAL khatoonshabnam9874@gmail.com

14 2039103049 2020-0097 MGC/BA/20/G/0097 SHRINA MUKHERJEE GENERAL shrinamukherje@gmail.com

15 2039103506 2020-0098 MGC/BA/20/G/0098 TUSI PAIK GENERAL tusipaik5@gmail.com

16 2039101466 2020-0099 MGC/BA/20/G/0099 ANANYA SAHA GENERAL ISHASAHA589@GMAIL.COM

17 2039101204 2020-0101 MGC/BA/20/G/0101 SUNITA HALDER GENERAL jaygurucenter@gmail.com

18 2039101672 2020-0104 MGC/BA/20/G/0104 SHRUTI KAR GENERAL suklakar2001@gmail.com

19 2039103327 2020-0106 MGC/BA/20/G/0106 TITHY NATH GENERAL burmanjyotiprosad@gmail.com

20 2039101725 2020-0107 MGC/BA/20/G/0107 SARBANI BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL sibanibhattacharjee0@gmail.com

21 2039103587 2020-0113 MGC/BA/20/G/0113 GRACE AUGUSTINE GENERAL shahaanazad@gmail.com

22 2039103735 2020-0114 MGC/BA/20/G/0114 ARPITA DASGUPTA GENERAL basudebdasgupta1962@gmail.com

23 2039101435 2020-0115 MGC/BA/20/G/0115 SREYA NAG GENERAL sreya.nag11@gmail.com

24 2039103596 2020-0119 MGC/BA/20/G/0119 MONISHA PAL GENERAL mohuyapaul12169@gmail.com

25 2039102522 2020-0124 MGC/BA/20/G/0124 TANIA MONDAL GENERAL mallikamondal334@gmail.com

26 2039103742 2020-0127 MGC/BA/20/G/0127 BEAUTY MUKHERJEE GENERAL chiranjit.sekhar.kali@gmail.com

27 2039103588 2020-0130 MGC/BA/20/G/0130 SAWRUPA MONDAL GENERAL sawrupa2001@gmail.com

28 2039103633 2020-0131 MGC/BA/20/G/0131 SAYANTANI MUKHERJEE GENERAL sayantanimukherjee799@gmail.com

29 2039103757 2020-0132 MGC/BA/20/G/0132 PUSPITA DAS GENERAL puspitadas009988@gmail.com

Sr.No. Applicatio No StudentId RollNo Name category EmailId

1 2039101808 2020-0394 MGC/BS/20/G/0394 OYASHIMA MONDAL OBC A oyashimamondal@gmail.com

2 2039101777 2020-0395 MGC/BS/20/G/0395 SUMANA MAITI SC maitisumana35@gmail.com

3 2039100465 2020-0396 MGC/BS/20/G/0396 BIDISHA PATRA SC patrabidisha595@gmail.com

4 2039102869 2020-0397 MGC/BS/20/G/0397 SUCHARITA ROY GENERAL roysucharita2401@gmail.com

5 2039102306 2020-0400 MGC/BS/20/G/0400 SREETAMA SANTRA GENERAL santrasreetama2000@GMAIL.COM

6 2039103638 2020-0401 MGC/BS/20/G/0401 SHANGHAMITRA DAS GENERAL sanghamitradas9894@gmail.com

7 2039103689 2020-0402 MGC/BS/20/G/0402 SAHELI GAYEN GENERAL sansubhasnagar@gmail.com

8 2039103632 2020-0403 MGC/BS/20/G/0403 MEDHALOKITA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL medhachakraborty21082002@gmail.com

9 2039103649 2020-0405 MGC/BS/20/G/0405 ANKITA CHATTERJEE GENERAL sujitadhikary97@rediffmail.com

Attendance Register for ZOOLOGY (G)


